11th Annual Florida Horse Park Invitational
Ocala

Race 8 - Elementary Girls - 2K
9/7/2024 - 10:25am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 @ RedSeaRunningClub 18 44:51 859 743 1:33 12-3-5-7-39-40 1-2-3-5-7-27-28
2 %Hf'k Hillsborough Harriers 47 49:15 951 7:56 0:36 6-8-9-11-13-14-15 6-8-9-11-13-14-15
3 &/ Westlake Christian 67 51112 1015 815 1:26 4-10-18-19-23-24-25 4-10-16-17-20-21-22
School
4 @ Seffner Christian 118 5751  11:35 919 2:23 20-22-30-36-46-47-54 18-19-24-26-31-32-36
Academy
5 Foundation Academy 141 1:01:40 1220 956 2:22 28-32-41-43-52-58-74 23-25-29-30-34-38-40
[Sornersione]
6 The Cornerstone 156 1:08:34 1343 11:.03 6:59 12-50-53-56-73 12-33-35-37-39
School
DNP @ Holy Family Catholic 4714 1545 12:40 38-67-75 3 Runners
DNP _&djifs Queen of Peace 21:45 1053 845 17-29 2 Runners
Academy
DNP ‘{#_ 1T1D Elites 23:30 1145 9:28 21-45 2 Runners
RET,
DNP ZE§' Rampello K-8 School 2710 1335 1056 35-63 2 Runners
Sigg g™
DNP ﬁu'&"gm RLC 11:14 11:14  9:03 26 1 Runner
DNP “Q\ WCNT Mustangs 1314 1314 10:39 49 1 Runner
DNP w}ﬁ%{ns Trailblazers Track 13:31 13:31  10:52 51 1 Runner
FEEE S Club
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Aliana Alvarez
Emma Williams
Avery Maldonado
Lainey Jessup
Sarai Prestol

Jordan Long
Amelia Hernandez

Maysen McDonald
Lucy Dory
Ava Christensen

Carina Setty
Laniey Jellious

Avery Gonzalez
Kora Deanna
Kenza Galbraith
Claire Joffre
Emily Drake

Madelyn Cochran
Devin Spaniolo
Megan Harris

Jaelin Gittens
Emma Erickson

Violet Terrio
Stella Christensen
Avalyn Sibert

Isabelle Wilson
Kinsley Sibert
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Race 8 - Elementary Girls - 2K
9/7/2024 - 10:25am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Red Sea Running  8:01.6 1
Club
Red Sea Running  8:49.3 2
Club
Red Sea Running  8:54.2 3
Club
Westlake Christian ~ 9:28.2 4
School
Red Sea Running  9:31.6 5
Club
Hillsborough Harriers  9:33.4 6
Red Sea Running  9:33.8 7
Club
Hillsborough Harriers  9:36.5
Hillsborough Harriers  9:50.6
Westlake Christian  9:53.1 10
School
Hillsborough Harriers 10:05.0 11
The Cornerstone  10:07.9 12
School
Hillsborough Harriers 10:09.1 13
Hillsborough Harriers 10:13.5 14
Hillsborough Harriers 10:13.8 15
Hillsborough Harriers 10:19.5
Queen of Peace  10:24.8
Academy
Westlake Christian  10:27.8 16
School
Westlake Christian  10:28.3 17
School
Seffner Christian ~ 10:30.2 18
Academy
1T1D Elites 10:37.8
Seffner Christian ~ 10:52.5 19
Academy
Westlake Christian  10:54.1 20
School
Westlake Christian  11:07.5 21
School
Westlake Christian  11:07.7 22
School
RLC 11:13.6
Westlake Christian  11:15.7
School

28
29

30

31

32
33

34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53

54

Ella Jurs
Rowan Dorsey

Adalyn Ashe
Mia Toombs

Emma Garcia
Sawyer Stanton

Abigail Smith
Karlia Torres
Makayla Davila

Lucia Klein

Sofia Morris
Hannah Kelley

Elizabeth Kelley

Kinley Hurlebaus
Mia Moniz

Jael Chuku
Madeline Popa

Kataleya Castro

Vargas
Dakota Masek

AshlynnGrace
Francisco

Ava West

Daniela Coimbra
Kelsey McDonald

Willow Grossett

Olivia Walker
Emily Schlinsky

Stella Thurmond
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Team
Foundation Academy

Queen of Peace
Academy

Seffner Christian
Academy

Westlake Christian
School

Foundation Academy

Westlake Christian
School

Hillsborough Harriers
Rampello K-8 School

Seffner Christian
Academy

Westlake Christian
School

Holy Family Catholic

Red Sea Running
Club

Red Sea Running
Club

Foundation Academy
Hillsborough Harriers
Foundation Academy

Westlake Christian
School

1T1D Elites

Seffner Christian
Academy

Seffner Christian
Academy

Westlake Christian
School

WCNT Mustangs

The Cornerstone
School

Trailblazers Track
Club

Foundation Academy

The Cornerstone
School

Seffner Christian
Academy

Time
11:17.7
11:19.9

11:22.3

11:25.3

11:25.7
12:00.0

12:05.5
12:11.5
12:13.1

12:14.4

12:16.4
12:31.7

12:33.0

12:35.8
12:36.6
12:40.8
12:47.3

12:52.0

12:52.6

12:56.3

12:57.2

13:13.2
13:17.4

13:30.1

13:39.4
13:42.0

13:49.5
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Ellah Johnson
Tatiana Cevallos
Hailey Lord

Dakota Kari
Hannah Zuger

Aubrey Martin
Wynonna Masek
Victoria Ale-Finks

Delilah King
Lilia Skees

Arin Pippin
Aubrey Caito

Violet Gnapp
Madison Sullivan

Tinsley Barnaky
Kaila Fuentes
Sunday Simison
Camyri Dupree
Alexandra Wessels

Joanne St. John
Priscila Flores
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Race 8 - Elementary Girls - 2K

Individual

Team Time  Points

Seffner Christian ~ 14:05.5
Academy

The Cornerstone  14:204 37
School

Seffner Christian ~ 14:28.5
Academy

Foundation Academy 14:385 38

Westlake Christian  14:39.8
School

Seffner Christian ~ 14:40.3
Academy

Seffner Christian ~ 14:51.9
Academy

Seffner Christian ~ 14:55.3
Academy

Rampello K-8 School 14:58.2

Seffner Christian ~ 15:18.0
Academy

Seffner Christian ~ 15:34.1
Academy

Seffner Christian ~ 15:35.8
Academy

Holy Family Catholic 15:42.6

Seffner Christian ~ 15:57.2
Academy

Westlake Christian  16:16.2
School

Seffner Christian ~ 16:43.6
Academy

Seffner Christian ~ 16:43.8
Academy

Seffner Christian ~ 16:46.6
Academy

The Cornerstone  17:06.3 39
School

Foundation Academy 17:08.7 40

Holy Family Catholic 19:14.4
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